
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M17-902

Tue, 27 Mar 18:45 — 21:10 ATT System Thinking Foundations  Maracha V.G.  98-5
Wed, 28 Mar 18:45 — 22:00 TEST Verification and Validation  Evseev V.V., Korolev A.S.  B-212st
Thu, 03 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  B-100
Mon, 07 May 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Business Foreign Language  Subgroup 1  B-301
Mon, 07 May 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Business Foreign Language  Subgroup 2  B-301
Tue, 22 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Project Management for Complex Systems  Reut D.V.  98-5
Wed, 23 May 17:05 — 18:30 ATT Numerical Modeling  Stepanova E.B., Makarov V.V.  K-822
Wed, 23 May 18:40 — 22:00 TEST Patents and Protection of Intellectual Property  Yushkov E.S.  K-302
Fri, 25 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Collaborative Methods in Research and Problem Resolution  Sazonov B.V.,

Korolev A.S.  V-404
Fri, 25 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Conceptual Methodology of Systems Design  Kim A.D., Evseev V.V.  V-415
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Design an Dengineering of Technical Organization Systems  Kozhevnikov D.E.,

Korolev A.S.  V-114
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Psychology of Creativity  Cherkasenko N.A.  V-409
Tue, 05 Jun 14:00 — 18:00 EXAM Numerical Modeling  Stepanova E.B., Makarov V.V.  K-822
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Conceptual Methodology of Systems Design  Kim A.D., Evseev V.V.  K-310
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM System Thinking Foundations  Maracha V.G.  K-302
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Design an Dengineering of Technical Organization Systems  Korolev A.S.,

Kozhevnikov D.E.  V-109
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Business Foreign Language  Subgroup 1  Komochkina E.A.  325
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Business Foreign Language  Subgroup 2  Shushunova E.V.  323


